
 

 

 
 

B SERIES HIRE RATES  
 

 

 

 
  B SERIES LIGHTING   

    

TLST2          TRACK LIGHT (20 Watt)                     Qty 2     Per Cab  16.10 0.64 
TLST4 TRACK LIGHT (20 Watt)                     Qty 4     Per Cab  31.20 1.25 
TLST6 TRACK LIGHT (20 Watt)                     Qty 6     Per Cab  37.90 1.52 
TLST8 TRACK LIGHT (20 Watt)                     Qty 8     Per Cab 47.80 1.91 
    
 B SERIES LED LIGHTING   
    
LED REPLACES STANDARD LIGHTING IN B SERIES 

CABINETS WITH LED. 
18.20 0.73 

TLST2LED LED TRACK LIGHT (7Watt)               Qty 2     Per Cab 20.80 0.83 
TLST4LED LED TRACK LIGHT (7Watt)               Qty 4     Per Cab 37.90 1.52 
TLST6LED LED TRACK LIGHT (7Watt)               Qty 6     Per Cab 47.30 1.89 

 

 
ORDER 
 CODE 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

ANY HIRE UP 
TO 

14 DAYS  

EXTRA 
DAYS  
 
 

  £ £ 

BC 
BCL 

LARGE UPRIGHT CABINET 
LOW LARGE UPRIGHT CABINET 

      192.00 
192.00 

7.68 
7.68 

    
BCCW LARGE UPRIGHT CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD 198.00 7.92 
    
BCCCW LARGE UPRIGHT CORNER CABINET WITH WHITE CUPBOARD 239.00 9.56 
    
BE 
BEL 

MEDIUM UPRIGHT CABINET 
LOW MEDIUM UPRIGHT CABINET 

182.00 
182.00 

7.28 
7.28 

 
    
BECW MEDIUM UPRIGHT CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD 187.00 7.48 
    
BETT MEDIUM UPRIGHT ROTATING CABINET 239.00 9.56 
    
BD 
BDL 

SMALL UPRIGHT CABINET 
LOW SMALL UPRIGHT CABINET 

172.00 
172.00 

6.88 
6.88 

    
BDCW SMALL UPRIGHT CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD 177.00 7.08 
    
BTCW TABLE CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD 161.00 6.44 
    
BTCCW TABLE CORNER CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD 239.00              9.56 
    
BJ JEWELLERY TABLE CABINET 192.00 7.68 
    
BJCW JEWELLERY TABLE CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD 198.00 7.92 
    
BJCWS JEWELLERY TABLE CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD 187.00 7.48 
    
BN  COUNTER CABINET 161.00 6.44 
    

BNC COUNTER CORNER CABINET 239.00 9.56 
    


