## **B SERIES HIRE RATES**

ORDER CODE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION				ANY HIRE UP TO 14 DAYS	<u>EXTRA</u> DAYS
					£	£
BC BCL	LARGE UPRIGHT CABINET LOW LARGE UPRIGHT CABINET				192.00 192.00	7.68 7.68
BCCW	LARGE UPRIGHT CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD				198.00	7.92
BCCCW	LARGE UPRIGHT CORNER CABINET WITH WHITE CUPBOARD				239.00	9.56
BE BEL	MEDIUM UPRIGHT CABINET LOW MEDIUM UPRIGHT CABINET				182.00 182.00	7.28 7.28
BECW	MEDIUM UPRIGHT CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD				187.00	7.48
BETT	MEDIUM UPRIGHT ROTATING CABINET				239.00	9.56
BD BDL	SMALL UPRIGHT CABINET LOW SMALL UPRIGHT CABINET				172.00 172.00	6.88 6.88
BDCW	SMALL UPRIGHT CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD				177.00	7.08
BTCW	TABLE CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD				161.00	6.44
BTCCW	TABLE CORNER CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD				239.00	9.56
BJ	JEWELLERY TABLE CABINET				192.00	7.68
BJCW	JEWELLERY TABLE CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD				198.00	7.92
BJCWS	JEWELLERY TABLE CABINET WITH WHITE STOCK CUPBOARD				187.00	7.48
BN	COUNTER CABINET				161.00	6.44
BNC	COUNTER CORNER CABINET				239.00	9.56
	B SERIES LIGHTING					
TLST2 TLST4 TLST6 TLST8	TRACK LIGHT (20 Watt) TRACK LIGHT (20 Watt) TRACK LIGHT (20 Watt) TRACK LIGHT (20 Watt)	Qty 2 Qty 4 Qty 6 Qty 8	Per Cab Per Cab Per Cab Per Cab	16.10 31.20 37.90 47.80	0.64 1.25 1.52 1.91	
	B SERIES LED LIGHTING					
LED	REPLACES STANDARD LIGHTING IN B SERIES 18.20 CABINETS WITH LED.			0.73		
TLST2LED TLST4LED TLST6LED		Qty 2 Qty 4 Qty 6	Per Cab Per Cab Per Cab	20.80 37.90 47.30	0.83 1.52 1.89	